

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2145 OF 2011

(From the order dated 27/01/2011 in MA No. 335/2010 in TA No. 36/2009 arising out of WP (C) No. 15524/2006 passed by the Armed Forces Tribunal, Principal Bench, New Delhi)

FAYAZ KHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.S. Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.
Mr. Gaichangpon Gangmei, Adv.
Mr. Sreenu Ganapati, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gourab Banerjee, ASG
Mr. A. Mariarputham, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Balasubramanium, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on April 04, 2011.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master